Fall Baseball - 10-12 Year Olds Schedule

League

10-12 Year Olds
10-12 Year Olds
10-12 Year Olds
10-12 Year Olds

Date

Team Name

Cardinals
Pirates
Royals

Yankees

Coach Name

Rob Haupt
Jay Respondek
Chris Burr

Andy Seabaugh

Phone #

(573) 225-0983
(573) 576-9021
(573) 225-6979
(573) 579-0989

Sunday, September 11, 2016

Sunday, September 11, 2016

Saturday, September 24, 2016

Saturday, September 24, 2016

Saturday, September 24, 2016

Saturday, September 24, 2016

Sunday, September 25, 2016

Sunday, September 25, 2016

Sunday, October 02, 2016

Sunday, October 02, 2016

Sunday, October 09, 2016

Sunday, October 09, 2016

Saturday, October 15, 2016

Saturday, October 15, 2016

Saturday, October 15, 2016

Saturday, October 15, 2016

Sunday, October 16, 2016

Sunday, October 16, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016

Saturday, October 29, 2016

Time

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

Location

Men's Softball

Men's Softball

Brookside 9
Brookside 9
Brookside 9

Brookside 9

Men's Softball

Men's Softball

Men's Softball

Men's Softball

Men's Softball

Men's Softball

Brookside 9
Brookside 9
Brookside 9

Brookside 9

Men's Softball

Men's Softball

Brookside 9
Brookside 9
Brookside 9

Brookside 9

Brookside 9

Home Visitor
Cardinals Pirates
Pirates Cardinals
Cardinals Pirates
Pirates Cardinals
Royals Yankees
Yankees Royals
Pirates Yankees
Yankees Pirates
Cardinals Royals
Royals Cardinals
Yankees Cardinals
Cardinals Yankees
Pirates Yankees
Yankees Pirates
Cardinals Royals
Royals Cardinals
Pirates Royals
Royals Pirates
Yankees Cardinals
Cardinals Yankees
Pirates Royals
Royals Pirates
Royals Yankees



Date Time Location Home Visitor

Saturday, October 29, 2016 2:30 PM Brookside 9 Yankees Royals



